Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Lewis - (1160006) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
45.95
46.58
49.04
49.76
50.05
51.55
54.36
55.29
55.53
57.41
57.92
59.91

1:02.48
1:02.86
1:02.89
1:06.76
1:07.38
1:08.02
1:18.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
45.95
46.58

49.04

4976
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

180
172
148
141
139
127
108
103
102
92
89
81
71
70
70
58
57
55
35

WA Pts

180
172
148

141

Round

m m M m

T

Round

F
F

Date

21/07/19
22/07/18
17/02/18
16/09/17
16/07/17
19/02/17
22/04/17
17/09/16
17/07/16
23/04/16
19/07/15
18/10/15
19/09/15
10/05/14
07/02/15
18/10/14
20/07/14
21/09/14
22/09/13

Date

21/07/19
22/07/18
17/02/18

16/09/17

Meet

2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC B C Age Group

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Meet

2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet
WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018

2017 WNDSC Chih Chamninnshing

Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wveombe

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3

3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wveombe Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



51.55
55.29
55.53
57.41
59.91
1:02.48
57.92
1:02.89
1:06.76
1:08.02
1:07.38
1:02.86

1:18.63

Copyright 2024

139
108
127
103
102
92
81
71
89
70
58
55
57
70
35

16/07/17
22/04/17
19/02/17
17/09/16
17/07/16
23/04/16
18/10/15
19/09/15
19/07/15
07/02/15
18/10/14
21/09/14
20/07/14
10/05/14
22/09/13

P

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017
Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet
WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet

Wycombe District SC B C Age Group

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Wycombe February Sprint 2015

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

B

Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Page 2/2

ey — s

Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3

3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 3
Wycombe Dist 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



