Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Lewis - (1160006) - Wycombe District SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
45.95	180	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
46.58	172	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
49.04	148	F	17/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
49.76	141	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
50.05	139	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
51.55	127	F	19/02/17	WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017	Wycombe		3
54.36	108	F	22/04/17	Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
55.29	103	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
55.53	102	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
57.41	92	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
57.92	89	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
59.91	81	F	18/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.48	71	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:02.86	70	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.89	70	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.76	58	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:07.38	57	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.02	55	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:18.63	35	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Ti	me	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	45.95	180	F	21/07/19	2019 Wycombe End of Season Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
	46.58	172	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
	49.04	148	F	17/02/18	WDSC Dual Award Long Course Meet 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
	49.76 ght 2024	141 1	F	16/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wvcombe	Wvcombe Dist Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

					··· , ··· -	··· , ··· ·-·	Page 2 / 2
50.05	139	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
54.36	108	F	22/04/17	Wycombe District Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
51.55	127	F	19/02/17	WDSC BC Age Group Long Course Meet 2017	Wycombe		3
55.29	103	F	17/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
55.53	102	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
57.41	92	F	23/04/16	WDSC Long Course Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
59.91	81	F	18/10/15	Wycombe District SC B C Age Group	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.48	71	F	19/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
57.92	89	Н	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.89	70	F	07/02/15	Wycombe February Sprint 2015	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:06.76	58	F	18/10/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:08.02	55	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
1:07.38	57	Н	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:02.86	70	F	10/05/14	Wycombe 8th Annual LC Sprint Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
1:18.63	35	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4